ORDERING DATA:  Per chart below
Example : USALED-ARC-70-50K-V2-WC-BK
ARC SERIES
LED OUTDOOR AREA LIGHT
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Applications
Street Lights, Parking Lot Lights, and other
exterior facilities

WC = Wireless Controls
D = Dimming 0-10V
P = Photo Cell Controls
480 = 347-480V Driver
XXXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXX XXXXXX
	D Optional Photocell and Bi-level Motion Sensor
	D Corrosion Resistant Powdercoat
	D UL and DLC Certified
	D Multiple Exterior Color Finishes
	D 70,000 Hour Rated Lifetime
	D 70-300 Watt Power Range
Note : Suitable for Dry and Damp Locations
USA LED Lighting Solutions • 238 Reservoir Rd, Southbury, CT 06488 • Tel: 203-262-6420 • Fax: 203-998-0390 • info@usaled.com • www.usaled.com
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
Model # Wattage  CCT Nominal Lumen Output
ARC-70 70W 4000K, 5000K 9,000 lm
ARC-105 105W 4000K, 5000K 13,000 lm
ARC-150 150W 4000K, 5000K 19,000 lm
ARC-200 200W 4000K, 5000K 24,000 lm
ARC-250 250W 4000K, 5000K 33,000 lm
ARC-300 300W 4000K, 5000K 39,000 lm
 Installation Summary:
Mounting Options: Direct, Slip Fit, and U-Bracket
1) Turn off power to existing fixture or junction box.
2) Disconnect and remove existing fixture if there is one.